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1  MI.

C

1988 3410-15 Turn Lane

Ref. Pt.  100+00.646 - 106+00.831

3410-161997

C Bit. Milling

Bit. Overlay

Shoulder Overlay

24'

24'

8'

3"

2" 6.033 Mi

M

2000 8823-15 Rout & Seal

6.18 Mi.

M

2003 8823-48 Seal Coat FA-3
6.185 Mi.

2 2

0.095 Mi.

1•"  Wear 

Non Wear

C

2019 3410-18

Grading

Bit. Milling

Bit. Surfacing

2"

3•" 1•"  bit. shldr

24'

var.

5.999 Mi. net




